
 PIUS – Broadform Public & Products Liability Risk Appetite

✓$20,000,000  Limit of Liability
✓$500,000  Property in care, custody and control 

Standard Cover Includes – Key Features and benefits
✓$1,000,000 Errors & Omissions
✓$1,000,000 Products Recall Expenses

Target Business

Agriculture, including ancillary trades

Food & beverage – Manufacturing, 
wholesale and Retail

Manufacturing, Wholesale and Retail

Restaurants; including Franchise 
operations

Hotel/Motels; including function centres

Gig Economy; web/platform based 
business

Broker Portal 

Easy submissions and highly efficient quoting system via Exclusive access to our Broker 
Portal. 

– 

✓ Ability to offer PL combined with PI 

Transport & Logistics – small 
operation; vans/delivery

Property Owners & Service 
providers

Professional risks

Target Market Segment

SME to mid-market Australian domiciled 
companies (ability to include US exports)

Premium starting as low as $1,000

Total turnover > up to $350,000,000



Target Business

Agriculture including ancillary trades Food & Beverage – Manufacturing, 
wholesale and retail 

 Manufacturing, wholesale and retail 

✓ Fruit
✓ Vegetable 
✓ Crop Growing
✓ Farming
✓ Harvesting 

✓ Fruit and Vegetable Processing 
✓ Dry foods like flour, pasta, spices, tea, coffee and 

the like Beverages including alcohol 
✓ Processed/Ready foods 
✓ Bakeries including cakes/ pies/ biscuits, 

confectionery Dairy 
✓ Seafood, Abattoirs / Meat Processing 

✓ Furniture, 
✓ Furnishing and Textiles 
✓ Clothing, Joinery
✓ Printing
✓ Machinery and Equipment
✓ Fabricated Metal
✓ Electrical Equipment 

Restaurants including Franchise 
operation 

 Hotel/motels including function 
centres 

Gig economy – web/platform-based 
business 

Transport & Logistics – small operation 
like vans/delivery 

Property Owners & Service Providers Professional Risks 

✓ Logistics Services (non-hazardous / dangerous 
goods) 

•  Retail and Commercial Properties 



CONTACT US
underwriting@pacificindemnity.com.au 

NSW 

Steven Lau
Northern Regional Manager
T: 0417 229 520
E: steven.lau@pacificindemnity.com.au

Simone Oakman
PI Senior Underwriter
T:  0431 618 869
E: simone.oakman@pacificindemnity.com.au

Amanda Fung 
PI Senior Underwriter 
T: 0432 226 084
E: amanda.fung@pacificindemnity.com.au 

Adam Suplina
D&O Manager
T: 0421 345 008
E: adam.suplina@pacificindemnity.com.au 

Michael Taylor
Liability Senior Underwriter
T: 0401 625 997
E: Michael.taylor@pacificindemnity.com.au 

VIC

Jun Acance
Managing Director
T: 0401 712 017
E: jun.acance@pacificindemnity.com.au 

Barry Long
PI Senior Underwriter
T: 0480 721 384
E: barry.long@pacificindemnity.com.au 

David Hamilton
PI Senior Underwriter
T: 0404 801 129
E: david.hamilton@pacificindemnity.com.au 

Greg Hansen
Southern Region Manager
T:  0437 410 810
E: greg.hansen@pacificindemnity.com.au

Steven Duckworth
Business Development
T:  0431 796 953
E: steven.duckworth@pacificindemnity.com.au

Alison Paul
Risk and Compliance Manager
T: 0414 556 905
E: alison.paul@pacificindemnity.com.au 

Veronica Criss
Underwriting Assistant
T: 0413 057 669 
E: veronica.criss@pacificindemnity.com.au 

Rhythm Valera
Liability Senior Underwriter
T:  0477 373 136
E: rhythm.valera@pacificindemnity.com.au
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CONTACT US
underwriting@pacificindemnity.com.au 

QLD

Edward Rawnsley
Joint Managing Director
T: 0432 356 554
E: edward.rawnsley@pacificindemity.com.au 

Melinda Farlow
PI Senior Underwriter
T:  0418 452 277
E: melinda.farlow@pacificindemnity.com.au

Oliver Rawnsley
Assistant Underwriter
T: 0489 011 855
Oliver.Rawnsley@pacificinedmnity.com.au 

WA

Cameron Temby
PI Senior Underwriter
T: 0411 010 697
E: cameron.temby@pacificindmenity.com.au 

Legal & Claims
claims@pacificindemnity.com.au 

Daniel Troy
Legal & Claims Manager
T:  0435 648 918
E: daniel.troy@pacificindemnity.com.au

Maria Seddon
Legal & Claims Consultant
T:  0413 177 742 
E: maria.seddon@pacificindemnity.com.au

SA

Jane Aylward
PI Senior Underwriter
T: 0435 806 755
E: jane.aylward@pacificindmenity.com.au 
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